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LA MUNICIPALITE DE LITCHFIELD
ESTIMEES BUDGETAIRE
POUR LA PERIODE TERMINEE LE 31 DECEMBRE 2018
BUDGET ESTIMATES PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

PAIEMENT TENANT LIEU DE TAXES/Payments in lieu of taxes

TRANSFERTS/Transfers

SERVICES RENDUS/Services provided
IMPOSITION DES DROITS/Assessment of rights

INTERETS/Interest

AUTRES REVENUES/Other revenue

CHARGES/Operating expense

ADMINISTRATION GENERALE/General administration
SECURITE PUBLIQUE/Public security

TANSPORTATION/Transportation

SANTE ENVIRONMENTALE/Environmental health
AMENAGEMENT URBANISME/Urban planning

LOISIR ET CULTURE/Recreational

and cultural activities

FRAIS DE FINANCEMENT/Costs of financing

EXCEDANT AVANT CONCIALITION

Operating surplus (deficit) before reconciliation for fiscal purposes

Budget 2018

791 755
1688
280 546
642

36 000
12 000
600

Total 1123231

337471
155 969
422 017
80872
54 112
27 002
24 223

1101 666

21 565

Total 1123231

%

70.49%
0.15%
24.98%
0.06%
3.21%
1.07%
0.05%

26.76%
12.37%
33.46%
6.41%
4.29%
2.14%
1.92%



